
UNITS      
(1 unit= 10 

gpm)

Water Only Annual Charge 2022 Rate

1 100.00 450.00 $550.00
2 200.00 450.00 $650.00
3 300.00 450.00 $750.00
4 400.00 450.00 $850.00
5 500.00 450.00 $950.00
6 600.00 450.00 $1,050.00
7 700.00 450.00 $1,150.00
8 800.00 450.00 $1,250.00
9 900.00 450.00 $1,350.00

10 1000.00 450.00 $1,450.00

UNITS      
(1 unit= 10 

gpm)

Water Only Redhill East Assess. Annual Charge 2022 Rate 3 Bi Mo. 
Pymt Option       
(Apr-June - 

Aug)

1 100.00 120.00 450.00 $670.00 $223.33

UNITS      
(1 unit= 10 

gpm)

Water Only Infrastructure Charge Annual Charge 2022 Rate                                                                                    

1 200.00 500.00 450.00 $1,150.00
2 400.00 500.00 450.00 $1,350.00
3 600.00 500.00 450.00 $1,550.00

In District

Out of District

Out of District Infrastructure Charge

$20.00 per acre foot, plus $450.00 Annual 
Charge

$25.00 per acre foot, $500.00 Infrastructure 
Charge plus $450.00 Annual Charge

$420

2022 Irrigation Rates

2022 Redhill East Irrigation Rate

2022 Out of District Irrigation Rates

2022 Demand Sales Rates

3 Bi Mo. Pymt Option              
(Apr-June-Aug)

$183.33
$216.67
$250.00
$283.33
$316.67
$350.00
$383.33
$416.67
$450.00
$483.33

Out of District 
unit water users 
must pay in full 
prior to access
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