2022 Irrigation Rates				
UNITS (1 unit= 10 gpm)	Water Only	Annual Charge	2022 Rate	3 Bi Mo. Pymt Option (Apr-June-Aug)
1	100.00	450.00	\$550.00	\$183.33
2	200.00	450.00	\$650.00	\$216.67
3	300.00	450.00	\$750.00	\$250.00
4	400.00	450.00	\$850.00	\$283.33
5	500.00	450.00	\$950.00	\$316.67
6	600.00	450.00	\$1,050.00	\$350.00
7	700.00	450.00	\$1,150.00	\$383.33
8	800.00	450.00	\$1,250.00	\$416.67
9	900.00	450.00	\$1,350.00	\$450.00
10	1000.00	450.00	\$1,450.00	\$483.33

2022 Redhill East Irrigation Rate						
UNITS (1 unit= 10 gpm)	Water Only	Redhill East Assess.	Annual Charge	2022 Rate		3 Bi Mo. Pymt Option (Apr-June - Aug)
1	100.00	120.00	450.00	\$670.00		\$223.33

2022 Out of District Irrigation Rates						
UNITS (1 unit= 10 gpm)	Water Only	Infrastructure Charge	Annual Charge	2022 Rate		
1	200.00	500.00	450.00	\$1,150.00		Out of District
2	400.00	500.00	450.00	\$1,350.00		unit water users must pay in full
3	600.00	500.00	450.00	\$1,550.00		prior to access

2022 Demand Sales Rates		
In District	\$20.00 per acre foot, plus \$450.00 Annual Charge	
Out of District	\$25.00 per acre foot, \$500.00 Infrastructure Charge plus \$450.00 Annual Charge	
Out of District Infrastructure Charge	\$420	